JoNIoR cup FA M ’ LY

BIATHLON

27 2018/2019 SEASON e oN

MEN'S IBU JUNIOR CUP TOTAL SCORE
INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS
JUNIOR CUP EVENTS

1 Lenzerheide, J.Men 15 km Individual 15DEC2018 5 Osrblie, J.Men 15 km Individual 28JAN2019 9 Sjusjoen, J.Men 10 km Sprint 2 MAR 2019
2 Lenzerheide, J.Men 10 km Sprint 16DEC2018 6 Osrblie, J.Men 10 km Sprint 2FEB2019 10 Sjusjoen, J.Men 15 km Individual 6 MAR 2019
3 Premanon, J.Men 10 km Sprint 20DEC2018 7 Osrblie, J.Men 12.5 km Pursuit 3FEB2019 11 Sjusjoen, J.Men 10 km Sprint 9 MAR 2019
4 Premanon, J.Men 12.5 km Pursuit 21DEC2018 8 Sjusjoen, J.Men 10 km Sprint 1MAR2019 12 Sjusjoen, J.Men 12.5 km Pursuit 10 MAR 2019
Rk.Name Nat Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
1 STALDER Sebastian Sur - 357 2/54 15/26 1/60 3/48 5/40 21/20 18/23 14127 11/30 12129
2 GROTIAN Tim GER 351 16/25 9/32 12129 4/43 9/32 =11/30 5/40 56 1/60 1/60
3 BOURGEOIS REPUBLIQUE Martin FRA 316 3/48 8/34 2/54 5/40 1160 15/26 2/54
4 KHALILI Said Karimulla RUS 283 13/28 6/38 11/30 1160 =34/7 2/54 4/43 18/23
5 CISAR Alex SLO 266 6/38 2/54 28/13 17124 1160 12129 3/48
6 RIETHMUELLER Danilo GER 213 3477 7136 =7/36 2120 3/48 =11/30 7136
7 KARLIK Mikulas (043 199 1229 4/43 401 1229 46 14127 21120 12129 DNS 20/21
8 HOLLANDT Julian GER 197 DNS 32/9 2714 1427 4/43 7136 16/25 57 4/43 59
Q MALEEV Viacheslav RUS 185 5/40 1160 10/31 2/54
10 SOERUM Vebjoern NOR 174 49 1160 1/60 2/54
11 VIUKHIN Andrei RUS 169 9/32 61 15/26 18/23 2/54 14127 3477
12 TSYMBAL Bogdan UKR 169 3714 4/43 9/32 6/38 8/34 =23/18
13 SALUTT Nico Sul 158 7136 13/28 48 54 7136 Iyl 3912 3/48 33/8 87
14 BRAUNHOFER Patrick TA 154 1/60 10/31 8/34 33/8 20/21
15 MAHON Sebastien FRA 153 4143 4 46 36/5 36/5 329 23/18 7136 9/32 36/5
16 BAKKEN Sivert Guttorm NOR 139 73 3/48 3/48 4/43
17 DURAND Michael A 138 38/3 3714 =7/36 7136 25116 77 20/21 20/21 40/1
18 INVENIUS Tuukka FIN 124 10/31 49 45 5/40 14127 15/26
19 LIPOWITZ Philipp GER 122 63 74 14127 11/30 44 47 4 4/43 52 19/22
20 OBERHAUSER Magnus AUT 120 72 54 3/48 8/34 53 =19/22 2516 43 =53 50
21 BAZHINKirill RUS 114 35/6 14127 4/43 6/38
22 MIKYSKATomas CzE 107 11/30 3417 6/38 9/32 42 85
23 TRIXL Sebastian AUT 105 47 66 5/40 10/31 20/21 67 55 28/13 54
24 HORNIG Vitezslav CzE 104 14127 38/3 2714 11/30 DNS 11/30
25 SIIMERKristo EST 103 46 12129 20/21 28/13 61 3912 44 75 3714 8/34
26 BARCHEWITZ Max GER 103 19/22 16/25 33/8 32/9 27114 4 16/25
27 RANTA Jaakko FIN 100 11/30 6/38 12129 38/3
28 HARTWEG Niklas sul 100 22119 52 17124 35/6 21/20 49 10/31
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29 LAZOUSKI Dzmitry BLR 99 15/26 9132 13/28 28/13

30 MISE Edgars LAT 93 18/23 17124 50 3110 28/13 =63 36/5 23/18 53

31 BRIFFAZ Thomas FRA 92 18/23 35/6 19/22 23/18 18/23 DNS

32 BRYHADYR Ruslan UKR 92 24117 20/21 26/15 33/8 28/13 3417 DNS DNS 30/11

33 SKORUSA Wojciech POL 91 53 29/12 30/11 15/26 47 401 29/12 66 2714 26/15

34 LABASTAU Mikita BLR 90 2/54 48 DNS 7136

35 KIREYEV Vladislav KAZ 90 33/8 5/40 19/22 50 26/15 36/5 49

36 AOLAID Marten EST 88 8/34 42 52 23/18 76 88 82 7136 78

37 KIERS Trevor CAN 88 3110 55 22119 30/11 17124 17124 47

38 OTTINGER Lukas SVK 83 74 81 58 48 70 26/15 17124 19/22 19122 80

39 STVRTECKY Jakub CZE 82 21/20 10/31 10/31

40 BEKTUGANOV Aleksandr RUS 81 16/25 17124 9/32

41 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Fredrik Quist  NOR 74 8/34 5140

42 CAPPELLARI Daniele ITA 74 22119 24117 6/38

43 MUKHAMEDZIANOV linaz RUS 74 2714 8/34 15/26

44 |STAMGULOV Vadim RUS 74 69 11/30 18/23 37/4 30/11 35/6

45 GRUSD Fredrik NOR Al 10/31 5/40

46 KOSHOVETS Vladyslav UKR 69 36/5 31710 39/2 19/22 22119 30/11 61

47 TOMSHIN Vasilii RUS 67 =23/18 22/19 11/30

48 CLAUDE Emilien FRA 65 38/3 13128 8/34

49 PLANKO Lovro SLO 65 43 25/16 13/28 20/21

50 CHRISTILLE Cedric ITA 65 56 68 21/20 13/28 50 53 24117 45 57 DNS

51 KOELLNER Hans GER 64 15/26 21/20 =23/18

52 RAFFIN Leo FRA 63 23/18 28/13 9132 53

53 BIONAZ Didier ITA 63 18/23 10/31 32/9

54 IVCHENKO Yevhen UKR 63 20/21 35/6 77 43 18/23 30/11 58 39/2 DNS

55 MONNEY Pierre FRA 62 32/9 3/48 37/4 =40/1

56 LODL Darius Philipp GER 62 17124 72 6/38

57 BANYS Linas LTy 61 15/26 57 35/6 2714 26/15 42 DNS 60 69 76

58 NYKVIST Emil SWE 60 19/22 25/16 26/15 3477 70 DNS

59 GIACOMEL Tommaso ITA 55 401 2/54 56

60 BECKRICH Garrett USA 55 13/28 3477 21/20

61 UNTERWEGER Dominic AUT 52 39/2 45 36/5 39/2 42 51 46 25/16 63 14127
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

HELDNA Robert
ANDERSEN Filip
SKLENARIK Tomas
GROSS Simon
CHEPYZHOV Roman
NICASE Mattia
GALAAEN Haavard
BALOGA Matej
CERVENKA Vaclav
INVENIUS Otto
BELETSKIY Danil
MARECEK Jonas
FRAVI Laurin
DESMUS Guillaume
HARJULA Tuomas
TELEN Serhiy
AUSEYENKA llya
TESSIER Clement
PITZER Lucas
KROGSAETER Joergen Brendengen
PANCERZ Przemyslaw
VIDMAR Anton
KVARME Simen
NAGLIC Luka

FLORE Raul Antonio
GRANDBOIS Leo
BALODIS Rudis
BOROVYK Roman
KOCIAN Jakub
SZWAJINOQS Marcin
NOVOPASHIN llia
MIAKONKII Aleksandr
NEUMANN Michal
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EST 50
NOR 48
VK 48
GER 47
BIR 46
A 43
NOR 42
VK 41
USA 40
N 39
KAz 38
CZE 38
U 37
FRA 37
N 37
UKR 36
BIR 36
FRA 35
AUT 35
NOR 33
POL 32
SLO 32
NOR 3
SLO 29
ROU 29
CAN 28
LT 27
UKR 27
CZE 26
POL 26
RUS 24
RUS 22
POL 21
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16/25

)

29112

22119

25/16

DNF

55

24117

=40/1

77

66

74
=32/9

6/38

13/28

=23/18
67
29112

84
12129
62

60
16/25
55
58

75

REPORT CREATED 6 MAR 2019 12:08

www.biathlonworld.com

2018/2019 SEASON

6 7
3110 40/1
=19/22 3219
68
=63
58 56
76
79
55 55
2714 31/10
49 53
50 37/4
36/5 33/8
60 52
37/4 DNS
16125 3813
74
2318 36/5

8

3219
51

9/32
5/40
10/31

DNS
52
35/6
33/8
50

62

24117
38/3
79

64
29112
DNS
48
61

9

25116
3/48

31110
401
67

6/38

45
61
56

62

60
13/28
16/25

26/15

15126

38/3
58

THE
BIATHLON
FAMILY

10 1 12

27114

91

89

99

58
55
13/28
68
73

70
42

83

3714
51

94
48
45
47
17124

PAGE 3/5

PUARAS



MEN'S IBU JUNIOR CUP TOTAL SCORE

A

1BU
JUNIOR CUP

BIATHLON

INTERMEDIATE AFTER 10 COMPETITIONS

Rk.Name

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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STOYANOV Kristiyan
SYTNYK Yurii

OHLSSON Oskar

FILIP Wojciech

COLTEA George Marian
YEREMIN Roman
BJOERNDALEN Dag Sander
LEOPOLD Lars Hammernes
STEFANSSON Malte
KABRDA Josef
HRABENNIKAU Aliaksei
TSIURYN Kiryl

MANCIN MAJONI Davide
KURALES Vadim

ZHU Zhenyu
KUPPELWIESER Jan
BROUTIER Remi
MATVEEV Nikita
HAUGAN Oeyvind Rikheim
GONTEL Kevin

UHA Juri

BOVISI Sandro

FOMIN Maksim

SAETER Joergen
GERMAIN Maxime
RUNNALLS Adam

POSTL Thomas

DUICU Adelin Miodrag
SJOKVIST Henning
ROMANCHYCH Vladyslav
MATSKEVICH Aliaksandr
ALFHEIM Martin
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